
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 014N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 18 June 2019 2224hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 19 June 2019 1806hrs

ETA SYDNEY Fri, 21 June 2019 1630hrs

ETD SYDNEY Sat, 22 June 2019

ETA BRISBANE Mon, 24 June 2019

ETD BRISBANE Tue, 25 June 2019

ETA PRONY Fri, 28 June 2019

ETD PRONY Sat, 29 June 2019

ETA NOUMEA Sun, 30 June 2019

ETD NOUMEA Mon, 1 July 2019

ETA PORT VILA Wed, 3 July 2019

ETD PORT VILA Wed, 3 July 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Fri, 5 July 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Sat, 6 July 2019

ETA SUVA Sun, 7 July 2019

ETD SUVA Mon, 8 July 2019

ETA APIA Thu, 11 July 2019

ETD APIA Thu, 11 July 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 11 July 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Thu, 11 July 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sun, 14 July 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 15 July 2019

015N ETA MELBOURNE Wed, 24 July 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Thu, 25 July 2019

FORUM SAMOA4 014N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 1 June 2019 1930hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 2 June 2019 1242hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Thu, 6 June 2019 2221hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Fri, 7 June 2019 2336hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sun, 9 June 2019 2212hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Tue, 11 June 2019 1918hrs

ETA PRONY OMIT

ETD PRONY OMIT

ARRIVED NOUMEA Fri, 14 June 2019 1618hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 15 June 2019 0030hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Mon, 17 June 2019 0730hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Mon, 17 June 2019 1942hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Wed, 19 June 2019 1936hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 20 June 2019 1700hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 21 June 2019 0706hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 22 June 2019 0800hrs

ETA APIA Mon, 24 June 2019 1600hrs

ETD APIA Tue, 25 June 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 24 June 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 25 June 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 28 June 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 29 June 2019

015N ETA MELBOURNE Sun, 7 July 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Tue, 9 July 2019

CAPITAINE QUIROS 079N ARRIVED SUVA Tue, 11 June 2019 1600hrs Capitaine Quiros v79 the direct port call of Brisbane will be omitted with all Australian cargo

SAILED SUVA Wed, 12 June 2019 0713hrs loaded upon our dedicated AUSPAC service and transhipped via Lautoka. - F.Samoa & M. Pride

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Wed, 19 June 2019 0952hrs Anchor from 12-19/06 before starting Ops 19/06

ETD LAUTOKA Thu, 20 June 2019

ETA HONIARA Thu, 27 June 2019

ETD HONIARA Fri, 28 June 2019

ETA NAURU Mon, 1 July 2019

ETD NAURU Mon, 15 July 2019

080N ETA SUVA Mon, 22 July 2019

ETA SUVA Wed, 24 July 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 139N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 14 June 2019 1900hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 15 June 2019 1236hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 17 June 2019 0124hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 18 June 2019 1600hrs

ETA SUVA Sat, 22 June 2019 0800hrs

ETD SUVA Sun, 23 June 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 23 June 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 24 June 2019

140N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 28 June 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 29 June 2019

CAPITAINE TASMAN 006N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 21 June 2019 0718hrs

ETD TAURANGA Fri, 21 June 2019 1900hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 22 June 2019 2000hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 24 June 2019 1800hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 28 June 2019 0800hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 29 June 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 30 June 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 1 July 2019

007N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 5 July 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 6 July 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 019N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Tue, 18 June 2019 2224hrs Arr. AKL anchorage 14/6 1306hrs- Berthing 18/06 2200hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 19 June 2019 2156hrs Will be calling Nuku'alofa this call under Southpac control.

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sun, 23 June 2019 1600hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 24 June 2019

020N ETA AUCKLAND Fri, 28 June 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 29 June 2019

SOUTHERN LILY 453N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 14 June 2019 2400hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 17 June 2019 0030hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 20 June 2019 1118hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 20 June 2019 2342hrs

ETA APIA Sat, 22 June 2019 1500hrs

ETD APIA Sun, 23 June 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 23 June 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 23 June 2019

SOUTHERN LILY 454N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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